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MOTORLAND ARAGON, SPAIN - 12-14 November 2024 PQ'“Q _
190cc
MiniGP Final
Free Practice 2 - Group C
MOTORLAND 1.671m. SeCtor AnalyS|S
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

Jake PAIGE AUS 16 BEEXIE 22200 22834 884  18:32.950
62 17 1:08.086 23041 FFEED 22914 884 19:41.036
MiniGP Australia OHVALE 18 1:08.438 23166  22.358  22.914 87.9  20:49.474
1 112611 25172 23598 23841 828  1:.12.611 Nolann MACARY FRA
2 1:11.059 24.021 23234 23804 847  2:23.670 7 1
3 1:09.811 23.891 22582  23.338 862  3:33.481 MiniGP France OHVALE
4 1:09.512 23355 22760  23.397 865  4:42.993 1 1:14.914 28.134  23.160  23.620 803  1:14.914
5  1:09.330 22518 23555  86.8 5:52.323 2 1:08.991 23.381 22373 23237 872 2:23.905
6 1:07.498B 24197 22568  20.733 894  6:50.821 3 1:08.878 23.419  22.333  23.126 87.3  3:32.783
7 1553227  1:07.371 22768  23.088 53.1  8:53.048 4 1:08.643 23425 22267 22951 87.6  4:41.426
8 1:10.215 23796 23176 23243 857  10:03.263 5  1:08.346 23116 22104 23126 880  549.772
9  1:09.087 23529 22513 23.045 871  11:12.350 6 2:36.943B 1:52.283  24.057  20.603 383  8:26.715
10 1:11.133 25616 22426  23.091 846  12:23.483 7 2:31.824 145843 22547 23434 396  10:58.539
11 1:26.021 39.975  22.828 23218 69.9  13:49.504 8  1:09.135 23285 22521 23329 87.0 12:07.674
12 1:09.083 23312 22562 23209 874  14:58.587 9  1:08.806 23371 22288 23147 87.4  13:16.480
13 1:12.880 25878  23.834 23168 825  16:11.467 10 1:08.678 23217 22349 23112 876  14:25.158
14 1:09.428 23.880 22466  23.082 86.6  17:20.895 11 1:08.307 23120 22286 22901 881 15:33.465
15 23208 EFREE 23118 876  18:29.604 12 1:08.336 23143 22172 23.021 88.0  16:41.801
16 1:12.644 26.897  22.665  23.082 82.8 19:42.248 13 1:08.180 23127 22247 EEEIE 882  17:49.981
17 1:10.700 25022 22656 EENPE 851  20:52.948 14 1:09.021 23625 22285 23111 872  18:59.002
64 Ethan SPAKRS GBR 15 | 22.951) 22905 88.6 20:06.885
MiniGP Austria OHVALE 7 5 Robin SIEGERT DEU
1 1:18.372 30.888  23.356  24.128 76.8  1:18.372 MiniGP Germany OHVALE
2 1:09.687 23622 22543 23522 863  2:28.059 1 1:17.379 29.821 23614  23.944 777  1:17.379
3 1:08.708 23291 22410  23.007 87.6  3:36.767 2 1:09.768 23739 22485 23544 862  2:27.147
4 1:08.847 23294 22417 23136 874 445614 3 1:09.359 23.925 22352  23.082 867  3:36.506
5  1:08.645 23417 22411 23117 876  554.259 4 1:08515 23265 22288 22962 87.8  4:45.021
6 1:08.414 23116 22182 23116 87.9  7:02.673 5 1.08.116 23078 22188  22.850 88.3  5:53.137
7 1:08.607 23346 22163  23.098 877  8:11.280 6 1:08.277 23.054 22210 23.013 881  7:01.414
8  1:08.083 23.005  22.093  22.985 884  9:19.363 7 1:08.346 23090 22245 23011 880  8:09.760
9  1:08.005 22870 22115  23.020 885  10:27.368 8 1:10.875 25358 22476  23.041 849  9:20.635
10 107940 [EEFETE 22121 22954 885  11:35.308 9  1:08.216 22402 22866 882  10:28.851
11 1:08.135 23.052 22109 22974 883  12:43.443 10 1:08.048 22977 22231 22840 884  11:36.899
12 1:05.687B  23.0909 22532 20056 91.6  13:49.130 11 1:08.446 23223 22304 22919 879  12:45.345
13 2:47.642  2:01.563 22583 23496 359  16:36.772 12 1:08.440 23205  22.367  22.868 87.9 13:53.785
14 1:08.385 23.054 22159 23172 880  17:45.157 13 1:08.400 23.093 22352 22955 879  15:02.185
15 23.003 IEZETR 88.9  18:52.850 14 1:08.288 23079 22298 22911 881  16:10.473
16 1:07.736 22.873 22089 22774 888  20:00.586 15 1:08.127 23106 22218  22.803 88.3  17:18.600
Viktor CECH - 16 23.027 [EEEEG 885  18:26.540
68 17 1:10.005 24707 22274  23.024 859  19:36.545
MiniGP Czech Republic OHVALE 18 1:08.310 23148  22.347 22815 881  20:44.855
1 1:16.215 27.671 24301 24243 789  1:16.215 Zhong WEN ZE HKG
2 1:10.799 24119  23.065 23615 850  2:27.014 79
3 1:10.638 23.985 23255  23.398 852  3:37.652 MiniGP Indonesia OHVALE
4 1:09.833 23665 22918 23250 86.1  4:47.485 1 1:26.506 34571 25420 26515 695  1:26.506
5  1:09.460 23629 22707 23124 866  556.945 2 1:15.138 25470 24194 25474 801  2:41.644
6  1:09.780 23767  22.809 23204 862  7:06.725 3 1:13.530 24911 23738 24881 818  3:55.174
7 1:09.204 23470 22635  23.099 869  8:15.929 4 113519 24968  23.618 24933 818  508.693
8  1:08.791 23338 22543 22910 874  9:24.720 5  1:12.900 24775 23592 24533 825  6:21.503
9 1:08.799 23280  22.531 22988 874  10:33.519 6  1:13.171 25524  23.330 82.2 7:34.764
10 1:08.670 23162 22465  23.043 87.6  11:42.189 7 1:13.114 24895 23589  24.630 823  8:47.878
11 1:08.847 23372 22500 22975 874  12:51.036 8  1:21.222 24594  32.000 24538 741  10:09.100
12 1:08.696 23267 22439 22990 87.6  13:59.732 9 1:13.567 24703 23.625 25239 818  11:22.667
13 1:08.461 23261 22343 22857 87.9  15:08.193 10 1:13.139 24973 23566  24.600 822  12:35.806
14 1:08.538 23137 22394  23.007 87.8  16:16.731 11 1:12.487 24.815 23204 24468 830  13:48.293
15 1:08.169 23213 22.150 88.2  17:24.900 12 1:15.043 26403  24.036  24.604 80.2  15:03.336
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MiniGP Final
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Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

13 1:08.966B  24.388 23220 21.358 872  16:12.302 10 1:09.950 23.022 23234 23694 860 11:45.602
14 1:59.066 1:11.051 23532 24483 505 18:11.368 11 1:08.285 23.075 22294 22916 881  12:53.887
15 1112801 [JEZEEE 24010 24405 826  19:24.169 12 1:08.366 23184 22283  22.899 88.0  14:02.253
16 IEEEETE 24429 EEXYE] 24485 836  20:36.132 13 1:07.924 23.012 22206 22706 886 15:10.177
Lorenzo FINO A 14 1:08.101 23123 22262 22716 883  16:18.278
8 1 15 1:08.020 23.082 22210 22728 884  17:26.298
MiniGP Italy OHVALE 16 22780 88.8  18:34.052
1 1:21.493 32.816 24044 24633 738 1:21.493 17 1:10.099 22.996 22867 24236 858  19:44.151
2 1:10.882 24.326 22.758 23.798 84.9 2:32.375 18 1:08.344 23.203 22.355 22.786 88.0 20:52.495
3 1:09.577 23.727 22483 23367 865 3:41.952 Blake WILSON GBR
4 1:09.241 23514 22397 23330 86.9 4:51.193 9 1
5  1:09.297 23736 22179  23.382  86.8  6:00.490 MiniGP UK OHVALE
6 1:08.795 23449 22241 23105 87.4 7:09.285 1 1:16.810 27.953 24169 24688 783 1:16.810
7 1:08.860 23435 22253 23172 87.4 8:18.145 2 1:11.262 24193 23116  23.953 844 2:28.072
8 1:08.617 23.291 22217 23109 87.7 9:26.762 3 1:10.250 23.954 22900 23396 856 3:38.322
9  1:08.580 23307 22163 23110 877 10:35.342 4 1:10.033 23.783  22.841 23409 859  4:48.355
10  1:08.262 23208 EZELE 22946 881  11:43.604 5 1:09.424 23455 22665  23.304 86.7 5:57.779
11 1:08.500 23.077 22210 23213 87.8  12:52.104 6 1:09.683 23.597 22684 23402 86.3 7:07.462
12 1:08.206 23.068  22.251 88.2  14:00.310 7 1:09.195 23372 22532 23291 86.9 8:16.657
13 1:08.310 23109  22.131 23070 881  15:08.620 8  1:08.554 23188 EEELE ~ 23.001 87.7 9:25.211
14 1:08.561 23178  22.261 23122 877 16:17.181 9  1:08.706 23157  22.471 23.078 87.6 10:33.917
15 1:08.041 23.020 22119 22902 884  17:25.222 10 BEEXEL 22408 22957 879  11:42372
16 22137 22910 885 18:33.177 11 1:05.497B  23.674  22.711 19.112 918  12:47.869
17 1:10.011 23.042 22290 24679 859  19:43.188 12 1:53.391 1:07.532 22594 23265 531  14:41.260
18 1:08.540 23209 22215 23116 878 20:51.728 13 1:09.199 23496 22559 23144 869  15:50.459
- 14 1:09.283 23.562 22723 22998 86.8 16:59.742
84 Qabil IRFAN MYS 15  1:08.694 23371 22393 EEEE] 876  18:08.436
MiniGP Malaysia OHVALE 16 1:09.305 23.633 22.664 23.008 86.8  19:17.741
1 1:24.093 36.715 23496 23882 715 1:24.093 17 1:08.803 23.274 22403 23126 874  20:26.544
2 1:09.906 23995 22659 23252 86.1 2:33.999 Williams DALU USA
3 1:09.116 23423 22651 23.042 870 3:43.115 96
4 1:08.456 23245 22383 22828 87.9  4:51.571 MiniCUP USA OHVALE
5  1:07.889 22932 22200 22757 886 5:59.460 1 1:22.576 32272 24.981 25323  72.8 1:22.576
6 1:08.030 23.009 22144 22877 884 7:07.490 2 1:15.450 25982 24324 25144 797 2:38.026
7  1:.05117B  23.046 22552 19519 924 8:12.607 3 1:14.621 25502  24.042 25077 80.6 3:52.647
8  1:53.849 1:08.694 22322 22833 528  10:06.456 4 1:13.980 25376 24040 24564 813 5:06.627
9 1:07.935 23.030 22263 22642 885  11:14.391 5  1:13.801 24.926 24243 24632 815 6:20.428
10  1:07.995 23.044 22234 22717 885  12:22.386 6 1:16.215 27.397 24199 24619 789 7:36.643
11 1:07.840 23.013 22220 22,607 887  13:30.226 7 1112414 24.807  23.363  24.244  83.1 8:49.057
12 1:07.743 22960 22263 IEEEEL 888  14:37.969 8  1:15.841 25.801 25798 24242 793  10:04.898
13 1:07.688 22962 22137 22589 889 1545657 9 1:13664B  25.151 25820 22693 817  11:18.562
14 1:07.880 22997 22172 22711 886  16:53.537 10 2:52.287  2:04.468 23394 24425 349  14:10.849
15 1:07.459 22919 EEER 22587 892  18:00.996 11 1:13.502 25320 23942 24240 818  15:24.351
16 1:07.750 22919 22154 22677 88.8  19:08.746 12 1:12.676 24.964 23419 24293 828 16:37.027
17 XS 22043 22528 892  20:16.183 13 IEEFRER 24538 EEEEE) 24368 834  17:49.162
Alex REMESAL ESP 14 1:13.169 25452 23561 EEZEEE 822  19:02.331
89 15 1112377  [JEZEEE 23407 24479 831  20:14.708
MiniGP Spain OHVALE
1 1:23.677 34197 24692 24788 719 1:23.677
2 1:10.671 24293 22922 23456  85.1 2:34.348
3 1:09.106 23519 22479 23108 87.0 3:43.454
4 1:08.647 23403 22344 22900 87.6 4:52.101
5 1:08.513 23.094 22171 23.248 87.8 6:00.614
6 1:08.793 23425  22.251 23.117 874 7:09.407
7 1:09.956 24659 22411 22.886  86.0 8:19.363
8  1:08.177 23197 22297 EZXIE 882 9:27.540
9 1:08.112 23114 22250 22748 883  10:35.652
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